Mica Slim
Shallow, in-ground ‘drive over’ luminaires
for accent or guidance lighting
2
195
236
222235
222

As Thorn Mica Slim.
14
Ordering Guide
Integrated gear.
Lamps to be ordered separately (except LED versions).
The complete fitting includes the recessing housing box, the body and the frame/glass or domed windows.
The MICA SLIM AT is the only one to have an asymmetrical distribution.
In all sizes, fittings with clear and semi-frosted glass are tiltable +/-15° (except the MICA SLIM AT 20W and
35W HIT-CE asymmetrical).
Guidance range
Description Ilcos code Socket Weight (kg) SAP code
Small size - MICA SLIM SST
Frosted flat glass luminaire
MICA SLIM SST 4.5W 9LED WHI EFL/FR 1.75 96503752
MICA	SLIM	SST	2W	10LED	BLU	EFL/FR 1.75 96503753
MICA SLIM SST 2W 10LED RED EFL/FR 1.75 96503754
MICA	SLIM	SST	2W	10LED	GRN	EFL/FR 1.75 96503755
MICA SLIM SST 2W 10LED YEL EFL/FR 1.75 96503756
Domed window luminaire
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED WHI EDO EW1 1.55 96503619
MICA	SLIM	SST	1.2W	1LED	BLU	EDO	EW1 1.55 96503620
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED RED EDO EW1 1.55 96503621
MICA	SLIM	SST	1.2W	1LED	GRN	EDO	EW1 1.55 96503622
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED YEL EDO EW1 1.55 96503623
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED WHI EDO EW2 1.54 96503624
MICA	SLIM	SST	1.2W	1LED	BLU	EDO	EW2 1.54 96503625
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED RED EDO EW2 1.54 96503626
MICA	SLIM	SST	1.2W	1LED	GRN	EDO	EW2 1.54 96503627
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED YEL EDO EW2 1.54 96503628
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED WHI EDO EW8 1.53 96503629
MICA	SLIM	SST	1.2W	1LED	BLU	EDO	EW8 1.53 96503630
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED RED EDO EW8 1.53 96503631
MICA	SLIM	SST	1.2W	1LED	GRN	EDO	EW8 1.53 96503632
MICA SLIM SST 1.2W 1LED YEL EDO EW8 1.53 96503633
Medium size - MICA SLIM ST
Frosted flat glass luminaire
MICA SLIM ST 6W T2/GX53 SY EFL/FR* FB GX53 2.51 96503634
MICA SLIM ST 4.5W 16LED WHI EFL/FR 2.82 96503641
MICA	SLIM	ST	4.5W	16LED	BLU	EFL/FR 2.82 96503642
MICA SLIM ST 4.5W 16LED RED EFL/FR 2.82 96503643
MICA	SLIM	ST	4.5W	16LED	GRN	EFL/FR 2.82 96503644
MICA SLIM ST 4.5W 16LED YEL EFL/FR 2.82 96503645
Domed window luminaire
MICA SLIM ST 20W QT12/GY6,35 EDO EW1 HSG GY6,35 2.72 96503653
MICA SLIM ST 20W QT12/GY6,35 EDO EW2 HSG GY6,35 2.69 96503654
MICA SLIM ST 20W QT12/GY6,35 EDO EW8 HSG GY6,35 2.68 96503655
Large size - MICA SLIM AT
Frosted flat glass luminaire
MICA SLIM AT 18W TC-TEL/GX24Q-2 FR FSM GX24q-2 5.83 96503659
MICA SLIM AT 20W HIT-TC-CE/PGJ5 FR R30 MT PGJ5 5.80 96503660
Domed window luminaire
MICA SLIM AT 35W HIT-TC-CE/PGJ5 EDO EW1 MT PGJ5 5.39 96503672
MICA SLIM AT 35W HIT-TC-CE/PGJ5 EDO EW2 MT PGJ5 5.31 96503673
MICA SLIM AT 35W HIT-TC-CE/PGJ5 EDO EW8 MT PGJ5 5.30 96503674
Notes
EDO EW1: dome with 1 window, EDO EW2: dome with 2 windows, EDO EW8: dome with 8 windows
EFL: flat glass, FR: frosted glass,
*6W T2/GX53 SY: Sylvania lamp must be used
See accessories for filters, louvres, connectors
15
60800175 The IP67 cable ends are inserted
and sealed in the terminals in the same way
as with a cable gland. This connection can be
disconnected at any time in order to replace
the circuit board unit.
60800343 The IP67 connector makes it
possible to secure feed lines on an internal